
S. NO. NAME OF THE SCC 

MEMBER 

AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED

1 TVS Motor Company Limited                             1,27,24,38,680.14                           1,10,08,49,986.00 

2 DRP Financial Services Private 

Limited

                                 7,53,19,616.00                                7,53,19,616.00 

3 Omax Auto Limited                                  1,06,08,000.00                                1,06,08,000.00 

4 Dakalia Brothers Private 

Limited

                                    96,30,700.00                                  94,15,890.00 

5 Harinkhola Ice & Cold Storage 

Ltd

                                    32,10,200.00                                  31,38,630.00 

6 Finvaidhyas Advisors Private 

Limited

                                    16,80,000.00                                  16,80,000.00 

7 Mrs. Hema Aggarwal                                  3,83,51,084.00                                2,95,47,085.00 

8 Hema Connoiseur Collections 

Private Limited

                                 1,07,63,274.00                                1,07,32,945.00 

9 Indusind Bank Limited                                       8,47,509.00 837747.97

10 Venkateshwar Auto 

Components Private Limited

 6,04,88,582.00                                                    -   

Hema Engineering Industries Limited

List of Claim of Unsecured Financial Creditors admitted during Liquidation Process


